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Gluten free Pork Sausage 8's 4.540kg

Gluten Free Pork Sausage

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Gluten Free Pork Sausage with reduced salt and fat

Manufacturer Product Code ~ WSC-68-57

Product Type Food
Product Category

Storage Type Frozen
Erudus ID

Specification Type Meat
Outer Case GTIN

a

INGREDIENTS

Ingredients:

Meatballs, Burgers & Sausages

46ed211f682349b79a5ce0d8ec53012f

5050833000543

Ingredient Declaration

‘fS erudus
/N

United around food data

Pork (65%), Water, Pea Protein, Gluten Free Seasoning [ Salt (Anti Caking Agent (E535)), Sugar, Spices (Black Pepper, White Pepper,
Nutmeg, Mace), Yeast Extract, Dehydrated Onion, Preservative (E223) [ SULPHITE], Emulsifier (E450), Dextrose, Rice Flour,
Antioxidant (E300), Marjoram, Natural Onion Flavouring], Dextrose, Onion Powder, Sage, SOYA Protein, Beef Collagen Casing

(Collagen, Water, Glycerol, Cellulose, Oil).

ALLERGENS Product Contains:
Celery/Celeriac No
Cereals Containing Gluten No
Barley No
Oats No
Rye No
Wheat (including Spelt and Khorasan) No
Crustacea No
Eggs No
Fish No
Lupin No
Milk No
Molluscs No

DIET SUITABILITY Halal Diet No
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Mustard

Nuts (Tree)
Almond nuts
Brazil nuts
Cashew nuts
Hazelnuts
Macadamia (Queensland) nuts
Pecan nuts
Pistachio nuts
Walnuts

Peanuts

Sesame Seeds

Soybeans

Sulphur Dioxide and Sulphites

Kosher Diet

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
Yes

Yes

No
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NUTRITIONAL

INFORMATION AS

SOLD

HANDLING &
STORAGE
INFORMATION

ORIGIN

CONTACT
INFORMATION

Each 100g/ml portion contains:

Fat Saturates
94¢ 34¢

MED MED

13% 17%

Typical values per 100g/ml : Energy 169kcal / 705k]

Energy
705k
169 kcal
8%
Nutrient per 100g
Energy (k) 705 K|
Energy (kcal) 169 kcal
Fat 9.4¢g
of which Saturates 349
Carbohydrate 8.9g¢
of which Sugars 0g
Fibre 279
Protein 1489
Salt 19
Sodium 400 mg
Serving Size

Directions For Use

579

of your reference intake.

RI per 100g
8% 401.85
8% 96.33
13% 536 g
17% 1949
3% 5.07 g
0g
1.54g
30% 8.44 g
17% 0.57g
228 mg

per 579 serving

Salt
19

17%

RI per 57g serving
5%

5%

8%

10%

2%

17%

10%

Lightly oil the cooking tray and cook from frozen at 180 C until a core temperature of 75C is achieved

Storage Instructions

Store frozen at -18C

Product Country of Origin
Additional Origin Details
As above

Origin of the Primary Ingredient
Address

The Welsh Sausage Company
Greenfields

Foundry Lane

SY21 7TR

Welshpool

Powis

Wales

tech@langfords-foodhall.co.uk
01938553365

United Kingdom

United Kingdom

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the

information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always
read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provided by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site.
Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions.
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